expenditure of District 2 City Council Contingency funds in the amount of three 

hundred dollars ($300) in support of a sign for the Girl Scouts Pollinator Garden at 

Avondale Park; and for the expenditure of District 1 City Council Contingency 

funds totaling one thousand seven hundred dollars ($1,700) in support of the 

following organizations: Denton Black Film Festival Institute, Inc. ($567), Project 

Hope ($567), and Greater Denton Arts Council ($566).

CPC26-043C.

Exhibit 1 - Agenda Information Sheet

Exhibit 2 - Presentation

Exhibit 3 - Funding Request - Girl Scout Sign